
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(金) 晴れのち曇り 17.0 4.4 4,809.4 95,227 95,227 60,160 158.3

11/2(土) 曇り時々雨 14.3 0.0 659.5 13,058 108,284 120,319 90.0

11/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 17.6 6.1 7,332.8 145,189 253,473 180,479 140.4

11/4(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 22.2 9.1 7,712.0 152,697 406,171 240,638 168.8

11/5(火) 曇り一時雨 16.2 2.9 2,367.7 46,881 453,052 300,798 150.6

11/6(水) 曇り一時雨 13.8 2.8 4,633.2 91,737 544,788 360,957 150.9

11/7(木) 曇り時々晴れ 9.9 2.1 3,478.7 68,879 613,667 421,117 145.7

11/8(金) 晴れ時々曇り 11.5 2.5 4,167.3 82,513 696,180 481,276 144.7

11/9(土) 晴れ時々曇り 16.1 5.7 6,152.5 121,820 818,000 541,436 151.1

11/10(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.4 6.0 7,368.2 145,890 963,890 601,595 160.2

11/11(月) 晴れのち曇り 19.3 6.9 6,343.6 125,603 1,089,492 661,755 164.6

11/12(火) 晴れ時々曇り 14.9 2.0 4,083.2 80,848 1,170,340 721,914 162.1

11/13(水) 晴れ 14.4 7.8 5,908.4 116,986 1,287,326 782,074 164.6

11/14(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 13.3 7.9 7,008.7 138,772 1,426,098 842,233 169.3

11/15(金) 曇りのち晴れ 17.2 4.8 4,339.2 85,915 1,512,013 902,393 167.6

11/16(土) 晴れ時々曇り 18.7 5.7 6,449.1 127,692 1,639,706 962,552 170.3

11/17(日) 曇り時々雨 22.6 4.8 3,877.3 76,770 1,716,476 1,022,712 167.8

11/18(月) 曇り 10.3 0.0 1,690.0 33,462 1,749,938 1,082,872 161.6

11/19(火) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 1.6 2,217.0 43,897 1,793,835 1,143,031 156.9

11/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 8.1 2.6 3,345.0 66,231 1,860,066 1,203,191 154.6

11/21(木) 曇り時々晴れ 13.6 6,645.0 131,571 1,991,637 1,263,350 157.6

11/22(金) 1,323,510

11/23(土) 1,383,669

11/24(日) 1,443,829

11/25(月) 1,503,988

11/26(火) 1,564,148

11/27(水) 1,624,307

11/28(木) 1,684,467

11/29(金) 1,744,626

11/30(土) 1,804,786

℃ h 100587.7

14.9 4.29 4789.9

2.14 3038.4

山形上山1号(1900kW)　　　発電実績 2024年11月

日付 天気
売電目標

累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥94,840

  月目標値 ¥60,160

月合計 ¥1,991,637
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